
Date/Time 3:00pm 4:15pm 5:30pm 6:45pm 8:00pm 8:30pm 9:45pm 11:00pm 12:15am After last Squad

21-Jan. (Sat.) 

to

10 Feb.  (Fri.)

12:00pm 1:30pm 3:00pm 4:30pm 6:00pm 7:00pm 8:30pm 10:00pm 11:30pm

11-Feb. (Sat.)

12-Feb. (Sun.)

13-Feb. (Mon.) Desperado - B

14-Feb. (Tue.)

15-Feb. (Wed.) Desperado - A

16-Feb. (Thu.)

17-Feb. (Fri.)

18-Feb. (Sat.) Desperado - O

Date/Time

14-Feb. 8 games

Tuesday

Date/Time

16-Feb. 8 games

Thursday

Date/Time

6 games

19-Feb.
Sunday

8 games

/elle-01.10.2022/'

N.B.:

*The Tournament Management reserves the right to open additional earlier squads.

*The bowling centre clock will be the official timepiece.

ROUND 1:  QUALIFYING SQUADS

ROUND 2 (SEMI-FINALS) - OPEN DIV.

ROUND 3 (FINALS) - OPEN DIV.
Positions 1-10 from R2 & Top 4 (2+2) from R1 

ROUNDS 2 & 3:  SEMI-FINALS / FINALS

8:00pm

FINALS - GRADED B
Top 12 + 3 DS

8:00pm

4:00pm

11:00am

9th DIBC OPEN BOWLING TOURNAMENT 2023
21 January -19 February 2023, Dubai International Bowling Centre, Al Mamzar, Dubai - UAE

SQUAD CHART

FINALS - GRADED A
Top 12 + 3 DS

(Positions 5-22 + 2 DS)
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